

Flip'n'Rip
 Royal Commonwealth Pool
 Edinburgh
 10 October 2015



Flip And Rip Masters Men
Detailed Result

6.4.1.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lewis Thomas -- EDC													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	40.80	40.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	34.85	75.65	
10B Forward Line Up	7.5	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	100.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	41.00	141.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	33.60	174.95	
Total DD: 9.5		Average award: 6.20					Best award: 6.83						
2 Nick Smith -- Edinburgh Masters													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	31.50	31.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	32.80	64.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	36.00	100.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	38.70	139.00	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	159.30	
Total DD: 8.2		Average award: 6.47					Best award: 7.50						
3 Richard Thomas -- Edinburgh Masters													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	22.50	22.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	35.10	57.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	31.00	88.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	115.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	138.40	
Total DD: 8.3		Average award: 5.57					Best award: 6.50						
4 Adrian Ashby -- Edinburgh Masters													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	26.40	26.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	38.50	64.90	
611A Armstand Forward ½ Somersault	5	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	23.40	88.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	23.40	111.70	
621A Armstand Back ½ Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	18.70	130.40	
Total DD: 9.7		Average award: 4.43					Best award: 5.83						
5 Roddy McBlane -- Edinburgh Masters													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.5	5.0					16.5	19.80	19.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	20.00	39.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	26.00	65.80	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	28.00	93.80	
101A Forward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	121.80	
Total DD: 7.5		Average award: 5.53					Best award: 6.67						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Grant Forrest -- Edinburgh Masters													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	25.50	25.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	4.5	5.0					13.0	19.50	45.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	73.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	22.00	95.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5					15.5	24.80	119.80	
Total DD: 8.2			Average award: 4.97					Best award: 6.67					
7 Danoush Ahmadi -- Edinburgh Masters													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0					6.5	9.75	9.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	27.55	37.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	30.60	67.90	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0					11.0	17.60	85.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	27.90	113.40	
Total DD: 8.6			Average award: 4.30					Best award: 5.67					
8 Stephen Toland -- Edinburgh Masters													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	22.50	45.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.0					14.0	22.40	67.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	92.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	113.10	
Total DD: 7.4			Average award: 5.13					Best award: 6.33					
9 Grant Starhorse Thomson -- Edinburgh Masters													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	32.30	32.30	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	55.40	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	78.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.0					11.0	16.50	95.15	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	2.5	2.0	1.5					6.0	10.20	105.35	
Total DD: 7.8			Average award: 4.53					Best award: 6.33					
10 Graham Walker -- Edinburgh Masters													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	14.40	14.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	38.40	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	58.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	27.75	86.45	
20A Back Fall	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	16.90	103.35	
Total DD: 7.0			Average award: 4.87					Best award: 6.17					
11 Derek Gray -- Edinburgh Masters													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	18.20	18.20	
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	37.80	
101A Forward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	55.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.0					6.5	10.40	65.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	23.80	89.50	
Total DD: 7.4			Average award: 4.07					Best award: 4.67					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Greg Anderson -- Edinburgh Masters													
101C Forward Dive		1	1.2	4.0	4.0	5.0				13.0	15.60	15.60	
401C Inward Dive		1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	19.60	35.20	
201C Back Dive		1	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.0				11.0	16.50	51.70	
102C Forward Somersault		1	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.0				10.5	14.70	66.40	
20A Back Fall		3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	20.15	86.55	
	Total DD: 6.8		Average award: 4.27							Best award: 5.17			